P ——

,ﬁ,ﬁ,ﬂfg Hardware Kit
-~  RP17609

Details
Includes 26 ea: R3256-23 Washer, RP3018-2 Nut; 20
ea: RP17609-1 Bolt; 6 ea: RP17609-2 Bolt
&
) 1 2 O Specifications
@ % @% %%/@ Manufacturer R&R Products
S\ - ¢ J «
A 009
P Repl t Part
@ . v, 05 0. @ eplacement Parts
0@ 0p . 0 “g R453009 Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE
@ ’ @ | RP17609-2 Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18
@ 0 @@ X 1-1/2
@ @ RP17609-1 Bolt - Carriage 5/16-18
x1-1/4
RP3018-2 Nut - 5/16-18 Zinc
Evergreen
C/. Bartomeu Amat, 2, Entlo 1 Terrassa, 08225
+34 931 130 054

https://evergreen.rrproducts.com/



